IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date31-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Civ DJ

ARBTN

Contempt Petition

Civ DJ

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

MCA DJ
CA

CA
Misc DJ
Misc DJ
Misc DJ
Civ D]
Civ DJ
Civ D]
Civ DJ
CA
RCA DJ

ARBTN

4154/2023

4155/2023

4157/2023

4159/2023

4166/2023

4168/2023

4172/2023

4175/2023

4179/2023

2660/2023

266172023

4165/2023

4163/2023

4158/2023

4160/2023

4161/2023

4162/2023

4164/2023

2659/2023

4178/2023

4156/2023

DURGA PRASAD SHARMA
RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA AND
ORS

TARU AGENCIES AND
INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
MR OM PRAKASH

SH SURINDER SINGH BEDI THR
LRS RAJINDER BEDI AND ORS
SH SURJIT SINGH BEDI THR. LRS

BALDEV RA]J
BHAGWAN DEI AND ANR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ABHISHEK BHARDWA]

HDFC BANK LIMITED
POOJA RANA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
FAIZAN HAMEED

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD
ANT TRAVELS PVT. LTD.

K K DIWAN AND ORS
DALJEET KAUR AND ORS

ANURAG BHALLA
RANJU BHALLA

STATE
HEMANT SHARMA

SHEETAL KOHLI
TIRLOK SINGH

VINOD
HANUMAN PRASAD AND ORS

SHAMMI DIWAN
MEENU PRASAD AND ORS

DR. (MA]) ] C VASHISTA
M/S MONASH AIRCON PVT LTD

MR AKHLAD PASHA
M/S BRIGHT LIFECARE PVT LTD

SH PAWAN GUPTA
MR RAHUL AGGARWAL

SH SANJEEV KUMAR
SH JAI KISHAN

BALJEET KAUR
SATBIR SINGH

DEEPAK DUA
KAMLESH SHARMA

TARU AGENCIES AND
INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
MR JAGDISH PRASAD

158(Additional District Judge(AD]))

607(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)

793(Additional District Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

607(Additional District Judge)
778(Additional Sessions Judge)
138(Additional Sessions Judge)
607(Additional District Judge)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
201(Additional District Judge(AD]))
158(Additional District Judge(AD]))
793(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)
792(Additional District Judge)
791(Additional Sessions Judge)

452(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge(AD]))

12



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date31-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

Execution (Comm.)

Execution (Comm.)

Execution (Comm.)

4167/2023

4169/2023

4170/2023

4171/2023

4173/2023

4174/2023

4176/2023

4177/2023

HDFC BANK LIMITED
PRADEEP SHARMA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ANIL DHARAMBEER

HDFC BANK LIMITED
PARVEEN KUMAR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
RAHUL YADAV

HDFC BANK
PALLAVI SHARMA

VISHNU HOSIERY PVT LTD
DD AGENCIES

M/S BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED
NEERAJ] AGGARWAL

MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
MR. VIJAY KUMAR GARG
PROPRIETOR OF GARG STEEL
TRADERS,

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)
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