IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date31-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Civ DJ	4154/2023	DURGA PRASAD SHARMA RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA AND ORS	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
2	ARBTN	4155/2023	TARU AGENCIES AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD MR OM PRAKASH	607(Additional District Judge)
3	Contempt Petition	4157/2023	SH SURINDER SINGH BEDI THR LRS RAJINDER BEDI AND ORS SH SURJIT SINGH BEDI THR. LRS	604(Additional District Judge)
4	Civ DJ	4159/2023	BALDEV RAJ BHAGWAN DEI AND ANR	793(Additional District Judge)
5	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4166/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
6	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4168/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED POOJA RANA	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
7	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4172/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED FAIZAN HAMEED	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
8	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4175/2023	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD ANT TRAVELS PVT. LTD.	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
9	MCA DJ	4179/2023	K K DIWAN AND ORS DALJEET KAUR AND ORS	607(Additional District Judge)
10	CA	2660/2023	ANURAG BHALLA RANJU BHALLA	778(Additional Sessions Judge)
11	CA	2661/2023	STATE HEMANT SHARMA	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
12	Misc DJ	4165/2023	SHEETAL KOHLI TIRLOK SINGH	607(Additional District Judge)
13	Misc DJ	4163/2023	VINOD HANUMAN PRASAD AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
14	Misc DJ	4158/2023	SHAMMI DIWAN MEENU PRASAD AND ORS	201(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
15	Civ DJ	4160/2023	DR. (MAJ) J C VASHISTA M/S MONASH AIRCON PVT LTD	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
16	Civ DJ	4161/2023	MR AKHLAD PASHA M/S BRIGHT LIFECARE PVT LTD	793(Additional District Judge)
17	Civ DJ	4162/2023	SH PAWAN GUPTA MR RAHUL AGGARWAL	604(Additional District Judge)
18	Civ DJ	4164/2023	SH SANJEEV KUMAR SH JAI KISHAN	792(Additional District Judge)
19	CA	2659/2023	BALJEET KAUR SATBIR SINGH	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
20	RCA DJ	4178/2023	DEEPAK DUA KAMLESH SHARMA	452(Additional District Judge)
21	ARBTN	4156/2023	TARU AGENCIES AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD MR JAGDISH PRASAD	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date31-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
22	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4167/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED PRADEEP SHARMA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
23	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4169/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ANIL DHARAMBEER	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
24	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4170/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED PARVEEN KUMAR	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
25	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4171/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED RAHUL YADAV	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
26	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4173/2023	HDFC BANK PALLAVI SHARMA	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
27	Execution (Comm.)	4174/2023	VISHNU HOSIERY PVT LTD DD AGENCIES	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
28	Execution (Comm.)	4176/2023	M/S BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED NEERAJ AGGARWAL	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
29	Execution (Comm.)	4177/2023	MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. MR. VIJAY KUMAR GARG PROPRIETOR OF GARG STEEL TRADERS,	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)